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
open spaces (3,750 sq.ft. &
3,096 sq.ft.) office space, and
off-street parking. Dan Specht,
Vision Real Estate, 605-661-
0283.

for

116 Cottonwood ¢ $190,000
4-bedroom, 2-bath home with
1,152 sq.ft. on the main floor
& 1,064 of finished basement.
2-car garage, fenced backyard.
605-665-8257 http://www.yank-
ton.net/app/html/116cotton-
wood/index.html

Lease Space at
Morgen Square
11th/Broadway, City-central!

* Shared office space from 1232 Pasque Circle

Fox R
$300 Gross ($$ ;(5 Olsg)
* 1525-4300 sq. ft NNN. 3-bedroom,  3-bath,  2-car
* Many possibilities includ- garage, 2006 sqgft. LuAnn
ing Retail, Office, Day- Maas, Anderson Realty, 605-
care, Small Mfg. or other 660-4431

Lewis & Clark Realty
Emma 605-661-2224

Yankton Simple Storage
Several units available. No
long term contracts. Affordable
rents. Call 605-661-6439.

1704 Mulberry ¢ $114,900
Affordable starter home, great
location. Main floor  2-bed-
rooms, updated full bath. Par-
tially finished basement, Many
updates. Jake 605-661-8899;
Britta 605-661-0744.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1704mulberry

412 Douglas ° Historic Home
OPEN DAILY
605-665-4686 or 605-665-0954
3-bedroom,  2-bath, 1,250
sq.ft., storage building, 2-car
garage, price reduced. 20K
yearly business available sepa-

204 W. 25th St. * $166,500
3+bedroom, 2-bath, 2-car
garage home in a quiet, estab-
lished neighborhood. Serious

rately. L
. inquiries call/text Jen or Ryan
m}zq/;v(mvl\:éylgg/kton.net/app/ht 605-661-7804.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
1650 Houses For Sale ml/204w25th/index.html

Please Recycle!
Please Recycle!

236 Drees Drive ¢ $299,900

4-bedroom, 4-bath, 2-level
walk-out, 2-large decks. Gar-
deners delight. Updated land-
scaping. Beautiful view of
Lewis & Clark Lake.
605-857-1977
keith.halvorson@gmail.com
www.yankton.net/app/htm|/236
drees

104 E. Francis St.
$199,900
4-bedroom, 3-bath home locat-

ed in a quiet neighborhood.
Open floor plan with vaulted
ceilings throughout home. Con-
tact Trevor 605-660-5404.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/104efrancis/index.html
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2510 Dunham
New construction, 3050 fin-
ished sq.ft. 5-bedrooms, 4-

baths, 3-garages. Kathy, Cen-
tury 21 605-661-0389.
http://dunhamdrive.c21.com

110 Violet
Newly constructed 3-bedroom,

2-bath,
Kathy,
0389.

http://110violetdrive.c21.com

1-acre lot, 3-garages.
Century 21, 605-661-

Classifieds Work!

Submit an ad online at
www.yankton.net

Two high quality nearly
completed homes and nu-
merous oversized lots. Great
neighborhood, must see!
Call Kirby 605-660-1422.

2516 Mulberry
$259,000
3-bedroom, 2-1/2 bath town-
house, view of Hillcrest Golf
Course. 1-step entry, 3-season
porch, vaulted ceiling, gas in-
sert fireplace, pool access.

605-760-7082.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht

FOUAL HOUSIHG
LENDER

~45PM

I1'2.45 1:4
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drain. Garden space.
WﬁCq&

Unlock The
American
Dream!

OPEN HOUSES
Sunday, May 31:t

1018 E. 12th » $82,900

2 BR 2 BA Great starter home and great price!

1209 W 10th $159, 900

2 BR, 2 BA Ranch. Large kitchen area. 4 season area. Basement
has family room and walk out to back yard. Workshop. Furnace,
AC and hot water heater new in 2012. Heated garage with a floor

1901 Broadway, Yankton

www.yanktonhomefinder.com

T
Joe LaBarge F D
661-7264 |

,\

260-1600 =

ml/2516mulberry/

LAND AUCTION

1601 Acres * Bon Homme County, South Dakota

Wednesday, June 24, at 10:00 AM
Tyndall City Auditorium
1609 Laurel Street * Tyndall, South Dakota

¢ Located on a paved road just north of Avon, South Dakota

¢ Quality cropland and pasture quarter

* Homestead with older two-story home and outbuildings

* Pond, shelter belt, and habitat offers good hunting and recreation

* Excellent expansion and investment opportunity
For Property Details, Contact:

Farmers Eric Mueller
== National Agent/Auctioneer, #14635

/Company Omaha, Nebraska

Phone: (402) 660-1044
EMueller@FarmersNational.com
www.FarmersNational.com/EricMueller
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